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DEPARTMENT OF CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
REVISED PROGRAMME FOR B.A. LL.B. (HOKS.) ODD (1/8/5/7/9) SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS 2016

Dates Days Semester-1 Semester-3 Semester-5 Semester-7 Semester-9
English IIT (Legal Writing Law of Evidence (9.1)
21-12-2016 | Wednesday SR and Language) (3.1) s bt
22-12-2016 Thursday Kk Sk Pol. Sc. V (5.1) Tk Kk *kAk
General English I (1.1) Law of Civil Procedure-I
23-12-2016 | Friday (7.1)
Political Science III (3.2) Principles of
27-12-2016 | Tuesday wirishid i ikiad Taxation (9.2)
Constitutional Law of India-
28_12_2016 Wednesday BT whkk I (5'2) B fedekdk
29-12-2016 Thursday Political Science I (1.2) sk sk sk e Law of Property (7.2) sk
Economics III (Indian [PR Management (9.3)
36-12-2016 Friday i Economy) (3.3) o i (Hons. Paper-)
Labour and Industrial Law-
31-12-2016 | Saturday I (5.3)
Economics I (1.3) Corporate Governance
03-01-2017 Tuesday (Micro-Economics u i (Hons. Paper-Vi{7.3) XAy
Sociology 111 (3.4) Private International
04-01-2017 | Wednesday RAkE i bl Law (9 4)
Jurisprudence (Legal
Method, Ind. Legal System &
05-01-2017 Thursday Fkdkek Fkdkek Basic Theory of Law) (5.4) FkxK ®UHHRK
Sociology I (1.4) Interpretation of
Statutes (Optional
06-01-2017 Friday e ks Paper)(7.4) g
07_01_2017 Saturday sk Fami[y Law 11 (3.5) kKK *okk K Rk k
Health Law (5.5) (Hons.
09-01-2017 Monday LA *kkk i Paner-IID 3 wkkk sk

Torts and Consumer
10-01-2017 | Tuesday | Pprotection Laws (1.5) Ak il ok xn

Land Laws including

‘ ' Tenure & Tenancy System . S > il
1 1—01_2017 WedneSday ke (Hons Paner 1) (3 A) i il & !;x*x '
Local Self Govt. including L\ :
) Panchayat Admn. (5.6) %/\(\)\ Qaﬁons
13-01-2017 Friday Ty R (Optional Paper-I) S ?‘ %

0| ot EXay a0
14-01-2017 Saturday Law of Contract I (1.6) ok ek okokok C°““t‘ s's\u‘ *Iﬁw_%f) |
a2



* Venue: S.K.Acharaya Institute of Law, Kalyani
J.R.S.E.T. College of Law, Chakdaha
M.A.B. Institute of Juridical Science, Maniknagar

Bimal Chandra College of Law, Kandi

*  Time : 12:00 noon to 03:00 p.m.
*  Time: 12:00 noon to 03:00 p.m.

Copy forwarded for information only:

. The Hon’ble Vice-Chancellor

. The Registrar, K.U.

. Finance Officer, K.U.

. The Chairman, UGBOS in Law, K.U.
. The Convener, UGBOS in Law, K.U.
. The Inspector of Colleges, K.U.
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. Guard file

Copy forwarded for wide circulation in the University website :
“The System-in-Charge,K.U.

Dated: December 07,2016

: For the Examinees of

: For the Examinees of
: For the Examinees of

: For the Examinees of

. The Principal/TIC’s - All affiliated Self -financed Law Colleges under Kalyani University

J.R.S.E.T. College of Law, Chakdaha
S.K.Acharaya Institute of Law, Kalyani

Bimal Chandra College of Law

ML.A.B. Institute of Juridical Science, Maniknagar
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